1
3
7±
2M
M
∅9.5
Pol ari zati on
10 W
Connector
I mpedance
Gai n
Vswr
Band Wi dth
Frequency Range
Model Type
Radi ati on
Max power
Di mensi ons
Shell materi al
Performance parameters
OMNI DI RECTI ONAL
868MHz
2.15DBi
50 OHM
LI NEAR
868-SMAJ-137
10MHz
≤2.0
SMAJ
137*9.5mm
Temperature
Li ghti ng protecti on DC grounding
ABS
-40°~ 85°